

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9811 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9789 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9843 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9792 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9813 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9816 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9817 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9821 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9823 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9824 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9825 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9826 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9827 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9831 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9832 of 2024

With

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9956 of 2024

=====

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER IRRIGATION DIVISION & ANR.

Versus

RAVJIBHAI SHANKARBHAI PARMAR & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR HS MUNSHAW(495) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2

NOTICE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MRS. JUSTICE M. K. THAKKER

Date : 22/10/2024

COMMON ORAL ORDER

The matters are adjourned to 10.12.2024.

Interim relief, granted earlier, to continue till the next date of hearing.

Registry is directed to place a copy of this order in connected matters.

M.M.MIRZA

(M. K. THAKKER,J)